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199211090002
61811

11/09/1992
10:55:54 AM

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MILLIKEN,
CHRISTY A

199211250002
81481

11/25/1992
08:06:37 AM

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BUSH, BARRY
E

199302250000
53592

02/25/1993
09:02:25 AM

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LARRY
PIERCE

199310200003
25601

10/20/1993
11:35:05 AM

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FOLMAR,
JOHN D

199311080003
51921

11/08/1993
06:20:58 PM

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RANEY, PAUL
M

199404220001
32321

04/22/1994
12:59:29 AM

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARHEINE,
RICHARD L

199407130002
20211

07/13/1994
03:02:02 PM

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WYNN,
CHARLES L

199208190001
74651

08/19/1992
11:16:09 AM

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FARRELL,
GREGORY D

199212040002
90311

12/04/1992
11:40:00 AM

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HADDIX,
JAMES E

199212170003
05381

12/17/1992
03:38:27 PM

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PRITCHARD,
LEWIS S III

199304230001
13302

04/23/1993
12:49:01 AM

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RHETT
BUTLER M/H
SALES INC

199309090002
74382

09/09/1993
08:12:29 AM

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ALLGOOD
HOMES INC

199403100000
79091

03/10/1994
03:11:51 PM

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NALL,
SHERMAN L

199406130001
87901

06/13/1994
08:06:15 AM

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BURGESS,
STEPHEN W

199408080002
47131

08/08/1994
11:18:00 AM

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STEWART,
LEO V

199603190000
89001

03/19/1996
01:30:06 PM

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOLCOMBE,
JAMES L JR

199612120004
08331

12/12/1996
09:35:39 AM

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOOTEN,
LARRY

199701280000
28521

01/28/1997
01:50:30 PM

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MANN
HUDSON,
JENNIFER S



199711140003
71911

11/14/1997
09:37:39 AM

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WIDEMAN,
ALFRED

199803030000
73001

03/03/1998
12:38:11 AM

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HART, JUDY
W

199803120000
86551

03/12/1998
12:05:09 AM

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KEEF, RANDY

199807140002
66001

07/14/1998
10:36:14 AM

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RUSS, MIXON
J

199901060000
05161

01/06/1999
08:31:30 AM

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOWELL, VAN

199901080000
11051

01/08/1999
01:13:13 PM

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GARDNER,
WILLIAM M

199905170002
07841

05/17/1999
01:15:35 PM

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUBBARD,
KEITH R

199906070002
38381

06/07/1999
11:55:10 AM

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALTERS,
EDDIE G

199908180003
46701

08/18/1999
10:34:22 AM

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HENDERSON,
BONNIE F

199909030003
71701

09/03/1999
10:22:52 AM

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARRISON,
STEPHEN J

199909030003
71711

09/03/1999
10:22:54 AM

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KILGORE, JON
R

199909030003
71731

09/03/1999
10:22:56 AM

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PRICE,
DONNIE H


