Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 0; Party Role= Secured party; Name= GRE FINANCIAL CORP:							ne= GREEN	TREE
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199211090002 61811	11/09/1992 10:55:54 AM	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MILLIKEN, CHRISTY A						, , ,
199211250002 81481	11/25/1992 08:06:37 AM	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BUSH, BARRY E						
199302250000 53592	02/25/1993 09:02:25 AM	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LARRY PIERCE						
199310200003 25601	10/20/1993 11:35:05 AM	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FOLMAR, JOHN D						
199311080003 51921	11/08/1993 06:20:58 PM	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RANEY, PAUL M						
199404220001 32321	04/22/1994 12:59:29 AM	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARHEINE, RICHARD L						
199407130002 20211	07/13/1994 03:02:02 PM	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WYNN, CHARLES L						
199208190001 74651	08/19/1992 11:16:09 AM	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FARRELL, GREGORY D						
199212040002 90311	12/04/1992 11:40:00 AM	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HADDIX, JAMES E						
199212170003 05381	12/17/1992 03:38:27 PM	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PRITCHARD, LEWIS S III						
199304230001 13302	04/23/1993 12:49:01 AM	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RHETT BUTLER M/H SALES INC						
199309090002 74382	09/09/1993 08:12:29 AM	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ALLGOOD HOMES INC						
199403100000 79091	03/10/1994 03:11:51 PM	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NALL, SHERMAN L						
199406130001 87901	06/13/1994 08:06:15 AM	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BURGESS, STEPHEN W						
199408080002 47131	08/08/1994 11:18:00 AM	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STEWART, LEO V						
199603190000 89001	03/19/1996 01:30:06 PM	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOLCOMBE, JAMES L JR						
199612120004 08331	12/12/1996 09:35:39 AM	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOOTEN, LARRY						
199701280000 28521	01/28/1997 01:50:30 PM	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MANN HUDSON, JENNIFER S						

199711140003 71911	11/14/1997 09:37:39 AM	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WIDEMAN, ALFRED			
199803030000 73001	03/03/1998 12:38:11 AM	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HART, JUDY W			
199803120000 86551	03/12/1998 12:05:09 AM	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KEEF, RANDY			
199807140002 66001	07/14/1998 10:36:14 AM	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RUSS, MIXON			
199901060000 05161	01/06/1999 08:31:30 AM	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOWELL, VAN			
199901080000 11051	01/08/1999 01:13:13 PM	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GARDNER, WILLIAM M			
199905170002 07841	05/17/1999 01:15:35 PM	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUBBARD, KEITH R			
199906070002 38381	06/07/1999 11:55:10 AM	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALTERS, EDDIE G			
199908180003 46701	08/18/1999 10:34:22 AM	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HENDERSON, BONNIE F			
199909030003 71701	09/03/1999 10:22:52 AM	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARRISON, STEPHEN J			
199909030003 71711	09/03/1999 10:22:54 AM	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KILGORE, JON R			
199909030003 71731	09/03/1999 10:22:56 AM	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PRICE, DONNIE H			